Application Case
With 3G/4G, Wi-Fi and Link Backup
InRouter615-S Series
Enhanced Industrial LTE Router
The InRouter615-S (also IR615-S) is a series of IoT router that supports 3G/4G, Wi-Fi and
VPN. It provides easy network access for field devices with 3G/4G wireless WAN and Wi-Fi
wireless LAN support, helps to build device networks scaling from tens up to tens of
thousands.

status
InRouter615-S Datasheet
Ordering Guide
File no.: Version 2.8 March 2021  © 2021 InHand Networks Inc.  All rights reserved.
InHand Networks Inc. reserves the right to update or modify this document at any time without prior notice.
3900 Jermantown Rd., Suite 150, Fairfax, VA 22030 USA
T: +1 (703) 348-2988
E: info@inhandnetworks.com
Model
Model code:  IR615-S-<WMNN>-<WLAN/NA>-<DS/NA>
Region (Operator)
<WMNN>: Cellular Type & Module
U-UMTS(HSPA), L-LTE single mode, L3-LTE triple-mode,
L5-LTE 5-mode，L7-LTE 7-mode
<WLAN/NA>:
WLAN
<DS/NA>: Dual
SIM
IR615-S-L5/(TH09/60218)-<WLAN/NA>-<DS/NA> China LTE CAT4
LTE-FDD  Band 1/3/5/8
LTE-TDD  Band 38/39/40/41
TD-SCDMA Band 34/39
UMTS（DC-HSPA+） 1/5/8/9
EDGE/GPRS/GSM 900/1800MHz
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
<DS>: Dual SIM
<NA>: Single SIM
IR615-S-L7/(TL01/60522)-<WLAN/NA>-<DS/NA> China LTE CAT4
LTE-FDD Band 1/3/5/8
LTE-TDD Band 38/39/40/41
TD-SCDMA Band 34/39
UMTS（DC-HSPA+） Band 1/8
EVDO 800MHz   CDMA-1x 800MHz
EDGE/GPRS/GSM 850/900/1800/1900MHz
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
<DS>: Dual SIM
<NA>: Single SIM
IR615-S-L3/(FH20/60220)-<WLAN/NA>--<DS/NA> Europe & APAC LTE CAT4
LTE-FDD Band 1/2/3/4/5/7/8/20
UMTS(DC-HSPA+) Band 1/2/5/8
EDGE/GPRS/GSM 850/900/1800/1900MHz
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
<DS>: Dual SIM
<NA>: Single SIM
IR615-S-FQ38-<WLAN/NA> North America (Verizon
Wireless) LTE CAT4 LTE-FDD Band2/4/5/12/13/14/66/71
UMTS(DC-HSPA+) Band 2/4/5
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi Dual SIM
IR615-S-FQ58-<WLAN/NA> Europe & APAC LTE CAT4
FDD: B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28A
TDD: B38/B40/B41
WCDMA: B1/B8
GSM: B3/8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi Dual SIM
IR615-S-FQ78-<WLAN/NA> Australia & South
America LTE CAT4
FDD:B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28
TDD:B40
WCDMA:B1/B2/B5/B8
GSM:B2/B3/B5/B8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi Dual SIM
IR615-S-FQ88-<WLAN/NA> Japan LTE CAT4